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Results / 女 子

Final Resuits

選手名

1.庄  司
2.佐  藤
3,藤  沢
4.安  原
5.宮  原
6.友  滝
7.中  塩
8.河  西
9口 森
10口 遠 山
11口 谷 川
12.花  城
13日 加 藤
14.鈴  木
15.山  田
16.片  桐
17.酒  井
18.佐  藤

所 属
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伊勢山
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光泉

関大中等部

新田
ND,青 ′い
三珠
日進西
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菫
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日本橋女学
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同志社女子

立命館宇治

麹町

FS   Points
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2   138,94
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18   110.24
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Results / 女 子

Final Results

選手名 所 属

四谷

千葉磯辺三

札幌西岡

中野第八

福岡女学院

新田

東谷
立命館宇治

名塚

明星
日本橋女学
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(Technical Controller)
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Results / 女 子

Final Results
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Results / 女 子

Free Skating Results

選手名

1.庄  司

2.佐  藤
3.宮  原
4.安  原

5.中  塩
6.藤  沢
7.友  滝
8.河  西

9.谷  川

10,森

11,遠  山
12.花  城
13.山  田

14,加  藤

15.鈴  木
16.片  桐
17,酒  井
18,佐  藤

所 属

成隆

伊勢山

関大中等部

光泉
N D清 心

飯塚第一

新田
三珠

青森浪打
日進西

城南

武蔵野

香芝北

菫

横浜創英
田原

御幸山

東大和第一

Polnts

100。38

93,12

90.80

89803

88878

87.64

85。32

80,78

79。37

78,85

78.33

75.82

74.21

73.74

73.34

71.55

68,69

66.64

(Technical Controller)
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